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1 Steve Clutterbuck 56 4595.19 16 7 69.44 735.02 16 735.02 16 59.13 786.06 6 1521.08 9
2 Kevin Newton 77 5179.87 5 2 51.88 983.80 2 983.80 2 64.80 717.28 10 1701.08 4
3 Andrzej Tabero 89 4398.55 19 6 60.73 840.44 6 840.44 6 65.22 712.66 12 1553.10 8
4 Joe Cubitt 59 5205.19 4 2 65.03 784.86 10 784.86 10 64.59 719.61 8 1504.47 10
5 Stefan Siemens 73 2185.93 24 4 68.65 743.48 14 743.48 14 69.54 668.39 20 1411.87 15
6 Iain Rose 61 4604.40 15 7 72.14 707.51 17 707.51 17 65.02 714.85 11 1422.36 14
7 Mark Freeman 83 4582.84 17 2 58.05 879.24 5 879.24 5 68.92 674.40 16 1553.64 7
8 Frank Hulton 80 4441.87 18 2 65.24 782.34 11 782.34 11 88.49 525.25 25 1307.59 21
9 Mick Walsh 78 4698.41 11 7 63.12 808.61 8 808.61 8 67.05 693.21 13 1501.82 11

10 John Bennett 64 5400.10 2 2 52.49 972.37 3 972.37 3 67.38 689.81 14 1662.18 5
11 Keith Wood 57 5102.16 6 6 51.04 1000.00 1 1000.00 1 54.11 858.99 2 1858.99 1
12 Simon Hall 68 774.27 25 1 0.00 25 60.03 774.27 7 774.27 25
13 Graham Reed 66 4289.59 20 1 78.08 653.68 22 653.68 22 64.67 718.72 9 1372.40 18
14 John Phillips 62 5220.44 3 7 53.83 948.17 4 948.17 4 56.44 823.52 4 1771.69 3
15 Ken Woodhouse 70 4723.32 9 1 85.90 594.17 23 594.17 23 67.64 687.16 15 1281.33 22
16 Peter Bailey 85 4634.20 14 1 77.75 656.46 21 656.46 21 69.69 666.95 21 1323.41 20
17 Mark Passingham 69 4683.02 12 7 74.67 683.54 18 683.54 18 57.56 807.50 5 1491.04 12
18 Mike Shellim 72 5484.16 1 7 63.43 804.66 9 804.66 9 46.48 1000.00 1 1804.66 2
19 Mark Royal 90 4638.04 13 2 69.17 737.89 15 737.89 15 71.66 648.61 22 1386.50 16
20 Mark Southall 71 4975.13 8 7 66.19 771.11 12 771.11 12 55.12 843.25 3 1614.36 6
21 Tom Macpherson 84 4990.26 7 2 77.61 657.64 20 657.64 20 74.84 621.05 23 1278.69 23
22 Ian Davis 80 4226.06 21 1 99.80 511.42 24 511.42 24 69.16 672.06 19 1183.48 24
23 Mike Evans 78 4704.73 10 2 62.89 811.57 7 811.57 7 81.02 573.68 24 1385.25 17
24 Ian Mason 82 4156.18 22 4 76.76 664.92 19 664.92 19 69.11 672.55 18 1337.47 19
25 David Lloyd 88 4138.38 23 7 66.85 763.50 13 763.50 13 69.10 672.64 17 1436.14 13

Fastest Time of the day 40.60 by Joe Cubitt Fastest Time 51.04 by Keith Wood Fastest Time 46.48 by Mike Shellim

Round 1 Round 2 
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1 Steve Clutterbuck 56 4595.19 16 7
2 Kevin Newton 77 5179.87 5 2
3 Andrzej Tabero 89 4398.55 19 6
4 Joe Cubitt 59 5205.19 4 2
5 Stefan Siemens 73 2185.93 24 4
6 Iain Rose 61 4604.40 15 7
7 Mark Freeman 83 4582.84 17 2
8 Frank Hulton 80 4441.87 18 2
9 Mick Walsh 78 4698.41 11 7

10 John Bennett 64 5400.10 2 2
11 Keith Wood 57 5102.16 6 6
12 Simon Hall 68 774.27 25 1
13 Graham Reed 66 4289.59 20 1
14 John Phillips 62 5220.44 3 7
15 Ken Woodhouse 70 4723.32 9 1
16 Peter Bailey 85 4634.20 14 1
17 Mark Passingham 69 4683.02 12 7
18 Mike Shellim 72 5484.16 1 7
19 Mark Royal 90 4638.04 13 2
20 Mark Southall 71 4975.13 8 7
21 Tom Macpherson 84 4990.26 7 2
22 Ian Davis 80 4226.06 21 1
23 Mike Evans 78 4704.73 10 2
24 Ian Mason 82 4156.18 22 4
25 David Lloyd 88 4138.38 23 7

Fastest Time of the day 40.60 by Joe Cubitt
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70.10 753.63 21 2274.71 13 59.45 825.56 11 2365.25 15
62.11 850.58 10 2551.66 5 54.62 898.57 6 2732.95 5
72.72 726.48 22 2279.58 12 73.24 670.12 22 2279.58 19
67.02 788.27 17 2292.74 11 59.88 819.63 13 2392.76 12
68.25 774.06 18 2185.93 15 2185.93 23
58.39 904.77 7 2327.13 10 65.45 749.88 16 2369.50 14
64.83 814.90 14 2368.54 8 59.49 825.01 12 2519.15 8
64.81 815.15 13 2122.74 22 69.06 710.68 20 2308.17 18
52.83 1000.00 1 2501.82 6 64.58 759.98 15 2568.59 6
55.88 945.41 4 2607.59 4 52.03 943.30 4 2861.08 3
54.47 969.89 3 2828.88 1 52.00 943.84 3 2913.73 2

774.27 25 774.27 25
65.91 801.54 15 2173.94 16 67.60 726.03 18 2246.29 20
57.59 917.34 6 2689.03 3 52.44 935.92 5 2801.43 4
59.60 886.40 9 2167.73 17 51.13 959.90 2 2533.46 7
64.79 815.40 12 2138.81 21 58.64 836.97 10 2319.32 17
73.22 721.52 23 2212.56 14 57.94 847.08 9 2376.10 13
53.17 993.60 2 2798.26 2 49.08 1000.00 1 2993.60 1
56.12 941.37 5 2327.87 9 67.47 727.43 17 2406.69 10
66.75 791.46 16 2405.82 7 57.25 857.29 7 2492.00 9
59.59 886.55 8 2165.24 18 57.43 854.60 8 2398.79 11
64.52 818.81 11 2002.29 24 69.64 704.76 21 2195.63 21
69.90 755.79 20 2141.04 20 62.65 783.39 14 2350.75 16
68.55 770.67 19 2108.14 23 81.58 601.61 23 2108.14 24
74.40 710.08 24 2146.22 19 68.51 716.39 19 2189.97 22

Fastest Time 49.08 by Mike ShellimFastest Time 52.83 by Mick Walsh

Round 3 Round 4 (1 Discard Active)
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1 Steve Clutterbuck 56 4595.19 16 7
2 Kevin Newton 77 5179.87 5 2
3 Andrzej Tabero 89 4398.55 19 6
4 Joe Cubitt 59 5205.19 4 2
5 Stefan Siemens 73 2185.93 24 4
6 Iain Rose 61 4604.40 15 7
7 Mark Freeman 83 4582.84 17 2
8 Frank Hulton 80 4441.87 18 2
9 Mick Walsh 78 4698.41 11 7

10 John Bennett 64 5400.10 2 2
11 Keith Wood 57 5102.16 6 6
12 Simon Hall 68 774.27 25 1
13 Graham Reed 66 4289.59 20 1
14 John Phillips 62 5220.44 3 7
15 Ken Woodhouse 70 4723.32 9 1
16 Peter Bailey 85 4634.20 14 1
17 Mark Passingham 69 4683.02 12 7
18 Mike Shellim 72 5484.16 1 7
19 Mark Royal 90 4638.04 13 2
20 Mark Southall 71 4975.13 8 7
21 Tom Macpherson 84 4990.26 7 2
22 Ian Davis 80 4226.06 21 1
23 Mike Evans 78 4704.73 10 2
24 Ian Mason 82 4156.18 22 4
25 David Lloyd 88 4138.38 23 7

Fastest Time of the day 40.60 by Joe Cubitt

�
��
�

�
�
�
�
	�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�


�


�
�
�
 

�
�
�

�
�
�
�

��
	

�
�
�
�
�




�


�
�
�
 

�
��
�

�
�
�
�
	�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�


�


�
�
�
!

�
�
�

�
�
�
�

��
	

�
�
�
�
�




�


�
�
�
!

61.17 773.90 12 3139.15 15 64.63 721.02 16 3874.17 17
54.89 862.45 3 3595.40 5 55.93 833.18 6 4428.58 5
64.87 729.76 15 3009.34 19 73.69 632.37 21 3679.46 19
52.05 909.51 2 3302.27 8 51.61 902.92 3 4205.19 6

2185.93 24 2185.93 24
60.26 785.59 9 3155.09 13 62.82 741.80 11 3896.89 14
68.95 686.58 20 3205.73 11 68.10 684.28 18 3890.01 16
67.46 701.74 17 3009.91 18 63.26 736.64 14 3746.55 18
60.91 777.21 11 3345.80 7 70.67 659.40 20 4039.01 9
55.82 848.08 4 3709.16 3 46.60 1000.00 1 4709.16 1
70.25 673.87 21 3772.72 2 76.44 609.62 23 4446.59 4

774.27 25 774.27 25
71.39 663.11 22 2909.40 20 65.44 712.10 17 3621.50 21
62.04 763.05 13 3624.95 4 55.98 832.44 7 4457.39 3
64.54 733.49 14 3266.95 10 64.62 721.13 15 3988.08 11
59.43 796.56 6 3115.88 16 59.96 777.18 10 3893.06 15
60.09 787.81 8 3163.91 12 55.77 835.57 5 3999.48 10
57.02 830.23 5 3823.83 1 54.46 855.67 4 4679.50 2
66.86 708.04 16 3114.73 17 57.99 803.58 9 3918.31 13
60.56 781.70 10 3273.70 9 50.09 930.32 2 4204.02 7
47.34 1000.00 1 3398.79 6 62.87 741.21 12 4140.00 8
67.63 699.98 18 2895.61 21 63.12 738.27 13 3633.88 20
59.86 790.84 7 3141.59 14 56.08 830.95 8 3972.54 12
68.55 690.59 19 2798.73 23 74.34 626.84 22 3425.57 23
78.15 605.75 23 2862.61 22 69.55 670.02 19 3532.63 22

Fastest Time 47.34 by Tom Macpherson Fastest Time 46.60 by John Bennett

Round 5 (1 Discard Active) Round 6 (1 Discard Active)
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1 Steve Clutterbuck 56 4595.19 16 7
2 Kevin Newton 77 5179.87 5 2
3 Andrzej Tabero 89 4398.55 19 6
4 Joe Cubitt 59 5205.19 4 2
5 Stefan Siemens 73 2185.93 24 4
6 Iain Rose 61 4604.40 15 7
7 Mark Freeman 83 4582.84 17 2
8 Frank Hulton 80 4441.87 18 2
9 Mick Walsh 78 4698.41 11 7

10 John Bennett 64 5400.10 2 2
11 Keith Wood 57 5102.16 6 6
12 Simon Hall 68 774.27 25 1
13 Graham Reed 66 4289.59 20 1
14 John Phillips 62 5220.44 3 7
15 Ken Woodhouse 70 4723.32 9 1
16 Peter Bailey 85 4634.20 14 1
17 Mark Passingham 69 4683.02 12 7
18 Mike Shellim 72 5484.16 1 7
19 Mark Royal 90 4638.04 13 2
20 Mark Southall 71 4975.13 8 7
21 Tom Macpherson 84 4990.26 7 2
22 Ian Davis 80 4226.06 21 1
23 Mike Evans 78 4704.73 10 2
24 Ian Mason 82 4156.18 22 4
25 David Lloyd 88 4138.38 23 7

Fastest Time of the day 40.60 by Joe Cubitt
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59.40 683.50 16 4595.19 16
54.04 751.29 4 5179.87 5
56.46 719.09 11 4398.55 19
40.60 1000.00 1 5205.19 4

2185.93 24
62.42 650.43 21 4604.40 15
58.60 692.83 14 4582.84 17
58.39 695.32 13 4441.87 18
62.29 651.79 20 4698.41 11
58.76 690.94 15 5400.10 2
61.93 655.57 19 5102.16 6

774.27 25
60.77 668.09 18 4289.59 20
56.85 714.16 12 5220.44 3
55.22 735.24 6 4723.32 9
54.78 741.14 5 4634.20 14
59.44 683.04 17 4683.02 12
50.99 796.23 3 5484.16 1
56.41 719.73 10 4638.04 13
55.92 726.03 9 4975.13 8
47.75 850.26 2 4990.26 7
68.56 592.18 22 4226.06 21
55.45 732.19 7 4704.73 10
55.57 730.61 8 4156.18 22
68.66 591.31 23 4138.38 23

Fastest Time 40.60 by Joe Cubitt

Round 7 (1 Discard Active)


